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DIA PROCESSO NUMERO  EMISSAO ELEMENTO  PROGRAMAT. PROJE. RECURSOS LIQUIDACAO  PAGAMENTOS CREDOR VALOR(R$)
06 0374 42/1  29/04/2019 31901100000000 (9.122 2069 1007 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 107,72
06 0374 42/2  29/04/2019 31901100000000 (9.122 2069 1007 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 189,88
06 0374 42/3  29/04/2019 31901100000000 (09.122 2069 1007 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 25,89
06 0374 42/4  29/04/2019 31901100000000 (09.122 2069 1007 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 371,35
06 0374 44/1  29/04/2019 31900300000000 (9.272 2070 1004 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 298,73
06 0374 45/1  29/04/2019 31900100000000 (09.272 2070 1004 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 1.011,12
06 0374 45/2  29/04/2019 31900100000000 (09.272 2070 1004 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 2.063,97
06 0374 45/3  29/04/2019 31900100000000 (09.272 2070 1004 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 4.851,37
06 0374 45/4  29/04/2019 31900100000000 (9.272 2070 1004 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 1.966,13
06 0374 46/1 29/04/2019 31900500000000 (9.272 2070 1004 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 200,55
06 0374 46/3 29/04/2019 31900500000000 (09.272 2070 1004 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 25,73
06 0374 46/4  29/04/2019 31900500000000 (9.272 2070 1004 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 3.001,37
06 0374 46/5 29/04/2019 31900500000000 (9.272 2070 1004 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 2.111,69
06 0374 46/6  29/04/2019 31900500000000 (09.272 2070 1004 29/04/2019 06/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 897,22
08 0181 2/4  08/05/2019 33903900000000 (9.122 2069 1007 08/05/2019 08/05/2019 ANDERSON DA S.R.COELHO CONSULT 4.700,00
08 0873 3/4 08/05/2019 33903900000000 (09.122 2069 1007 08/05/2019 08/05/2019 C.V. MOREIRA 2.000,00
08 0251 47/1 08/05/2019 33903900000000 (9.122 2069 1007 08/05/2019 08/05/2019 SISPEL SISTEMA INTEGRADOS DE S 3.150,00
08 0403 50/1 08/05/2019 33903900000000 (09.122 2069 1007 08/05/2019 08/05/2019 ANDERSON DA S.R.COELHO CONSULT 3.200,00
08 0116 51/1 08/05/2019 33901400000000 (09.122 2069 1007 08/05/2019 08/05/2019 EDIVALDO DE MENEZES 280,00
08 0114 52/1 08/05/2019 33901400000000 (9.122 2069 1007 08/05/2019 08/05/2019 ELIANE DE SOUZA PRATI 280,00
08 0428 53/1 08/05/2019 33901400000000 (09.122 2069 1007 08/05/2019 08/05/2019 ANDRE GALEANO 280,00
08 0427 54/1 08/05/2019 33901400000000 (09.122 2069 1007 08/05/2019 08/05/2019 MIZAEL PERREIRA SAMPAIO 280,00
13 0374 43/1 29/04/2019 31901100000000 (9.122 2069 1007 29/04/2019 13/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 199,84
13 0374 48/1 07/05/2019 31901300000000 (09.122 2069 1007 07/05/2019 13/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 532,74
13 0374 49/1 07/05/2019 31911300000000 (09.122 2069 1007 07/05/2019 13/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 320,55
14 0292 55/1 14/05/2019 33909300000000 (09.272 2070 1004 14/05/2019 14/05/2019 ALCEDIR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS 168,93
14 0292 56/1 14/05/2019 33909300000000 (9.272 2070 1004 14/05/2019 14/05/2019 ENEVALDO LOPES DA SILVA 182,49
14 0292 57/1 14/05/2019 33909300000000 (9.272 2070 1004 14/05/2019 14/05/2019 MIZAEL PERREIRA SAMPAIO 69,15
14 0292 58/1 14/05/2019 33909300000000 (09.272 2070 1004 14/05/2019 14/05/2019 NILSON CAMPOS MACEDO 163,33
14 0292 59/1 14/05/2019 33909300000000 (9.272 2070 1004 14/05/2019 14/05/2019 SANDRO BORGES DE MELO 144,31
14 0292 60/1 14/05/2019 33909300000000 (9.272 2070 1004 14/05/2019 14/05/2019 GEAN LIZARDO DE BARROS 182,49
14 0292 62/1 14/05/2019 33909300000000 (09.272 2070 1004 14/05/2019 14/05/2019 GONCALVES DA SILVA CARDOSO 36,88
15 0292 61/1 14/05/2019 33909300000000 (9.272 2070 1004 14/05/2019 15/05/2019 JANIEL PINHEIRO DAMASCENO 2.987,99
24 0212 13/8 24/05/2019 33903900000000 (9.122 2069 1007 24/05/2019 24/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 168,52
24 0212 13/8 24/05/2019 33903900000000 (9,122 2069 1007 24/05/2019 24/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 84,00
28 0212 13/9 28/05/2019 33903900000000 (9.122 2069 1007 28/05/2019 28/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 61,08
28 0457 63/5 28/05/2019 31901100000000 (09.122 2069 1007 28/05/2019 28/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 2.957,66
28 0457 64/2 28/05/2019 31901100000000 (9,122 2069 1007 28/05/2019 28/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 2.330,96
28 0457 65/2 28/05/2019 31900300000000 (09.272 2070 1004 28/05/2019 28/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 806,71
28 0457 65/3 28/05/2019 31900300000000 (09.272 2070 1003 28/05/2019 28/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 769,61
28 0457 66/5 28/05/2019 31900100000000 (9.272 2070 1004 28/05/2019 28/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 13.701,92
28 0457 66/6 28/05/2019 31900100000000 (09.272 2070 1003 28/05/2019 28/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 18.951,81
29 0457 65/4 28/05/2019 31900300000000 (09.272 2070 1010 28/05/2019 29/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 403,29
29 0457 66/7 28/05/2019 31900100000000 (09.272 2070 1010 28/05/2019 29/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 9.835,96
31 0212 13/10 31/05/2019 33903900000000 (09.122 2069 1007 31/05/2019 31/05/2019 INSTITUTO PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL D 30,54
TOTAL... 86.383,48
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